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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

15837488
20892949
25804049
96625948
20955857
4801850
4808848
5521178301
5521178J01000
5521178302
20955857
4801850
96625948

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
shs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

0986479267
0986479267
09A63010
09A63010
09A63010
10305534
1110128
1110128
1421343
1622812680
1622812680
1815203666
197190
197190
203666
230894C
230894C
24012901011
31425
31425
355114401
355114401
430261220
521166
54654
562671BC
562671JC
562671JC
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OEM Cross Reference

ASHUKI by Palidium

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
KEY PARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
LPR

NAPA

DON

Hi-Q
PILENGA
JURATEK

J04515
J3300900
J3300914
KBD5141
LVBD1297Z
MDC2019
MDC2019
ND6054
ND6054
01026V
PBD8188
PCD18772
SD3019
V767
VAU150
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